Anchorage
 Tank
SEPTIC TANK
 Lift Station
1,500 Gallon
 Submittal
Devoe Coatings is a member of the ICI Paints World Group
FEATURES

 Technical Data Sheet
© 2008 Orenco Systems® Inc. NTD-PU-PF-1
Rev. 1.6, © 7/08
Page 1 of 6
sam
Rectangle
sam
Rectangle
sam
Rectangle
sam
Rectangle
Specifications
 60 Hz
Model
PF100511 10 (0.6) 0.5 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.7 12.7 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12)  300
PF100512 10 (0.6) 0.5 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.3 6.3 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12)  300
PF10053200 10 (0.6) 0.5 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.8 3.8 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12)  300
PF1007124, 5 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.3 8.3 8 1 1/4 in. GFP 25.9 (658) 17 (432) 30 (14)  300
PF100732004, 5 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 5.1 5.2 8 1 1/4 in. GFP 25.4 (645) 17 (432) 31 (14)  300
PF1010124, 5 10 (0.6) 1 (0.75) 1 230 240 9.6 9.6 9 1 1/4 in. GFP 27.9 (709) 18 (457) 33 (15)  100
PF101032004, 5 10 (0.6) 1 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.5 5.5 9 1 1/4 in. GFP 27.3 (693) 18 (457) 37 (17)  300
PF1020126, 7, 8 10 (0.6) 2 (1.49) 1 230 240 12.1 12.1 18 1 1/4 in. SS 39.5 (1003) 22 (559) 48 (22)  100
PF102032006, 8 10 (0.6) 2 (1.49) 3 200 208 8.7 8.7 18 1 1/4 in. SS 37.9 (963) 20 (508) 44 (20)  300
PF200511 20 (1.5) 0.5 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.3 12.5 4 1 1/4 in. GFP 22.3 (566) 18 (457) 25 (11)  300
PF200512 20 (1.5) 0.5 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.4 6.5 4 1 1/4 in. GFP 22.5 (572) 18 (457) 26 (12)  300
PF20053200 20 (1.5) 0.5 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.8 4 1 1/4 in. GFP 22.3 (566) 18 (457) 26 (12)  300
PF2010124, 5 20 (1.5) 1 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.5 10.5 7 1 1/4 in. GFP 28.4 (721) 20 (508) 33 (15)  100
PF201032004, 5 20 (1.5) 1 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.9 7 1 1/4 in. GFP 27.8 (706) 20 (508) 33 (15)  300
PF2015124, 5 20 (1.5) 1.5 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.4 12.6 9 1 1/4 in. GFP 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19)  100
PF201532004, 5 20 (1.5) 1.5 (1.11) 3 200 208 7.1 7.2 9 1 1/4 in. GFP 30.7 (780) 20 (508) 35 (16)  300
PF300511 30 (1.9) 0.5 (0.37) 1 115 120 11.8 11.8 3 1 1/4 in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 28 (13)  300
PF300512  30 (1.9) 0.5 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.2 6.2 3 1 1/4 in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 25 (11)  300
PF30053200 30 (1.9) 0.5 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.6 3.6 3 1 1/4 in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 25 (11)  300
PF300712 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.5 8.5 5  1 1/4 in. GFP 24.8 (630) 21 (533) 29 (13)  300
PF30073200 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 5 1 1/4 in. GFP 24.6 (625) 21 (533) 30 (14)  300
PF3010124 30 (1.9) 1 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.4 10.4 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 27.0 (686) 22 (559) 32 (15)  100
PF301032004 30 (1.9) 1 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.8 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 26.4 (671) 22 (559) 33 (15)  300
PF3015124, 5 30 (1.9) 1.5 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.6 12.6 8 1 1/4 in. GFP 32.8 (833) 24 (610) 40 (18)  100
PF301532004, 5 30 (1.9) 1.5 (1.11) 3 200 208 6.9 6.9 8 1 1/4 in. GFP 29.8 (757) 22 (559) 34 (15)  300
PF3020124, 5, 7 30 (1.9) 2 (1.49) 1 230 240 11 11 10 1 1/4 in. SS 35.5 (902) 26 (660) 44 (20)  100
PF302032004, 5 30 (1.9) 2 (1.49) 3 200 208 9.3 9.3 10 1 1/4 in. SS 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19)  300
PF3030126, 7, 8 30 (1.9) 3 (2.23) 1 230 240 16.8 16.8 14 1 1/4 in. SS 44.5 (1130) 33 (838) 54 (24)  100
PF3030326, 8 30 (1.9) 3 (2.23) 3 230 240 10 10.1 14 1 1/4 in. SS 44.3 (1125) 27 (686) 52 (24)  300
PF3050126, 7, 8 30 (1.9) 5 (3.73) 1 230 240 25.6 25.8 23 1 1/4 in. SS 66.5 (1689) 53 (1346) 82 (37)  100
PF3050326, 8 30 (1.9) 5 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.6 16.6 23 1 1/4 in. SS 60.8 (1544) 48 (1219) 66 (30)  300
PF500511 50 (3.2) 0.5 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.1 12.1 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 27 (12)  300
PF500512 50 (3.2) 0.5 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.2 6.2 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 27 (12)  300
PF50053200 50 (3.2) 0.5 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.7 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 28 (13)  300
PF500712 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.5 8.5 3 2 in. SS 23.7 (602) 25 (635) 31 (14)  300
PF50073200 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 3 2 in. SS 23.1 (587) 26 (660) 32 (15)  300
PF500734 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 460 480 1.8 1.8 3 2 in. SS 34.8 (884) 25 (635) 31 (14)  300
PF501012 50 (3.2) 1 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.1 10.1 4 2 in. SS 27.0 (686) 26 (660) 35 (16)  100
PF50103200 50 (3.2) 1 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.7 5.7 4 2 in. SS 26.4 (671) 26 (660) 39 (18)  300
PF5015124 50 (3.2) 1.5 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.5 12.6 5 2 in. SS 32.5 (826) 30 (762) 41 (19)  100
PF501532004 50 (3.2) 1.5 (1.11) 3 200 208 7 7 5 2 in. SS 29.3 (744) 26 (660) 35 (16)  300
PF5030124, 5, 7, 8 50 (3.2) 3 (2.23) 1 230 240 17.7 17.7 8 2 in. SS 43 (1092) 37 (940) 55 (25)  100
PF5030324, 5, 8 50 (3.2) 3 (2.23) 3 230 240 10.4 10.4 8 2 In SS 40 (1016) 30 (762) 46 (21)  300
PF503032004, 5, 8 50 (3.2) 3 (2.23) 3 200 208 13.1 13.1 8 2 in. SS 43.4 (1102) 30 (762) 55 (25)  300
PF5050326, 8 50 (3.2) 5 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.5 16.5 13 2 in. SS 59.3 (1506) 49 (1245) 64 (29)  300
PF751512 75 (4.7) 1.5 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.1 12.3 4 2 in. SS 33.4 (848) 30 (762) 44 (20)  100
PF Series High-Head Effluent Pumps (continued)
De
si

ei
gh
t,3  lb
 (k
g)
Ra
te
d
cy
cl
es
/d
ay
 50 Hz
Model
PF100552 10 (0.6) 0.5 (0.37) 1 220 230 3.9 4.1 6 1 1/4 in. GFP 23 (584) 17 (432) 26 (12) 300
PF100752  10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 1 220 230 6.2 6.2 9 1 1/4 in. GFP 26.8 (658) 17 (432) 30 (14) 300
PF300552  30 (1.9) 0.5 (0.37) 1 220 230 4.1 4.1 4 1 1/4 in. GFP 22.5  (572) 19 (483) 26 (12) 300
PF300752 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 1 220 230 6.1 6.1 5 1 1/4 in. GFP 24.8 (630) 19 (483) 29 (13) 300
PF301052 30 (1.9) 1 (0.75) 1 220 230 7.4 7.4 7 1 1/4 in. GFP 28.4 (721) 20 (508) 32 (15) 100
PF3015524, 5 30 (1.9) 1.5 (1.11) 1 220 230 9.3 9.3 8 1 1/4 in. GFP 35.4 (899) 24 (610) 40 (18) 100
PF500552 50 (3.2) 0.5 (0.37) 1 220 230 4 4 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 25 (635) 29 (13) 300
PF500752 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 1 220 230 6.3 6.4 3 2 in. SS 23.7 (602) 25 (635) 31 (14) 300
PF501052 50 (3.2) 1 (0.75) 1 220 230 7.3 7.4 4 2 in. SS 27 (686) 26 (660) 35 (16) 100
PF501552 50 (3.2) 1.5 (1.11) 1 220 230 9.1 9.1 5 2 in. SS 32.5 (826) 30 (762) 42 (19) 100
1 GFP = glass-filled polypropylene; SS = stainless steel. The 1 1/4-in. NPT GFP discharge is 2 7/8 in. octagonal across flats; the 1 1/4-in. NPT SS discharge
is 2 1/8 in. octagonal across flats; and the 2-in. NPT SS discharge is 2 7/8 in. hexagonal across flats. Discharge is female NPT threaded, U.S. nominal
size, to accommodate Orenco® discharge hose and valve assemblies. Consult your Orenco Distributor about fittings to connect hose and valve assem-
blies to metric-sized piping.

PF100712 18.00 (457) 27.00 (686) 38.00 (965) 42.00 (1067) 54.00 (1372) 65.00 (1651) 24.75 (629)
PF15031X 24.50 (622) 33.50 (851) 44.50 (1130) 48.50 (1232) 60.50 (1537) 71.50 (1816) 31.25 (794)
PF20051X 21.75 (552) 30.75 (781) 41.75 (1060) 45.75 (1162) 57.75 (1467) 68.75 (1746) 28.50 (724)
PF201012 15.50 (394) 24.50 (622) 35.50 (902) 39.50 (1003) 51.50 (1308) 62.50 (1588) 22.25 (565)
PF201512 10.00 (254) 19.00 (483) 30.00 (762) 34.00 (864) 46.00 (1168) 57.00 (1448) 16.75 (425)
PF30051X 22.75 (578) 31.75 (806) 42.75 (1086) 46.75 (1187) 58.75 (1492) 69.75 (1772) 29.50 (749)
PF300712 19.25 (489) 28.25 (718) 39.25 (997) 43.25 (1099) 55.25 (1403) 66.25 (1683) 26.00 (660)
PF301012 17.00 (432) 26.00 (660) 37.00 (940) 41.00 (1041) 53.00 (1346) 64.00 (1626) 23.75 (603)
PF301512 11.25 (286) 20.25 (514) 31.25 (794) 35.25 (895) 47.25 (1200) 58.25 (1480) 18.00 (457)
PVA100511 22.00 (559) 31.00 (787) 42.00 (1067) 46.00 (1168) 58.00 (1473) 69.00 (1753) 28.75 (730)
PVA300511 23.50 (597) 32.50 (826) 43.50 (1105) 47.50 (1207) 59.50 (1511) 70.50 (1791) 30.25 (768)
PF10053200 21.00 (533) 30.00 (762) 41.00 (1041) 45.00 (1143) 57.00 (1448) 68.00 (1727) 30.75 (781)
PF10073200 18.50 (470) 27.50 (699) 38.50 (978) 42.50 (1080) 54.50 (1384) 65.50 (1664) 25.25 (641)
PF20053200 21.75 (552) 30.75 (781) 41.75 (1060) 45.75 (1162) 57.75 (1467) 68.75 (1746) 28.50 (724)
PF20103200 16.25 (413) 25.25 (641) 36.25 (921) 40.25 (1022) 52.25 (1327) 63.25 (1607) 23.00 (584)
PF20153200 13.25 (337) 22.25 (565) 33.25 (845) 37.25 (946) 49.25 (1251) 60.25 (1530) 20.00 (508)
PF30053200 22.75 (578) 31.75 (806) 42.75 (1086) 46.75 (1187) 58.75 (1492) 69.75 (1772) 29.50 749)
PF30073200 19.50 (495) 28.50 (724) 39.50 (1003) 43.50 (1105) 55.50 (1410) 66.50 (1689) 26.25 (667)
PF30103200 17.50 (445) 26.50 (673) 37.50 (953) 41.50 (1054) 53.50 (1359) 64.50 (1638) 24.25 (616)
PF30153200 14.25 (362) 23.25 (591) 34.25 (870) 38.25 (972) 50.25 (1276) 61.25 (1556) 21.00 (533)